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1 2 3
TSC - XD 0.6(-) 1DIV - XD 0.25 (21 n. . 66)
New Listing TDEX - XD 0.3 (21 n.W. 66)

SDC : 47.619 m share

New Listing
UPA : 0.173 m share

6
New Listing

NATION : 8,135.941 m share
SIRI': 34.46 m share

7
New Listing
CHO : 15.432 m share

8
IRC - XD 0.291 (28 n.W. 66)
METCO - XD 18 (24 n.W. 66)
TPIPP - XD 0.09 (23 n.w. 66)
New Listing

PPPM : 67.232 m share

SDC : 79.365 m share

9
RAM - XD 0.3 (24 n.w. 66)
SCAP - XD 0.8 (24 n.w. 66)
New Listing

AJA: 44516 m share
PROS : 8.712 m share

10

AAPL80X - XD 0 (28 n.W. 66)
DIF - XD 0.2535 (7 §1.A. 66)
ERWPF XN : @0.191
POPF - XD 0.275 (3 §1.A. 66)
PPF - XD 0.1885 (3 {i.A. 66)
SIRIP - XD 0.05 (3 {i.7. 66)
New Listing

BC: 0.155 m share

CHO : 31.746 m share

PIMO : 27.022 m share

SDC : 132.716 m share
SENA: 0.033 m share

TSR : 0.006 m share

CIG XB 1000 : 1@1000uw
PROSPECT XR : @u0
RABBIT-W4 XE 1: 0.012@5.067u1
WHABT - XD 0.173 (8 1./ 66)

IRPC - XD 0.03 (26 1u.81. 66)

ADVANC - XD 4.24 (19 1a1.81. 66)
IMPACT - XD 0.21 (10 1. 66)
MC - XD 0.45 (9 1i.. 66)

TRITN XB 46365 : 1@10001m
TRITN XW 1 : 6000@0um

YGG-W1 XE 1:1@121 0

13 14 15 16 17
CPNCG - XD 0.24 (3 di.. 66) PTTEP - XD 5 (24 ww.81. 66) TAPAC - XD 0.02 (27 41.a. 66) FTREIT - XD 0.187 (2 fi.a. 66)

DTAC - XD 1.22 (22 n.W. 66) TNL XR 2.3 : 1@33.06111

New Listing

SC: 17.235 m share

20 21 22 23 24

27

28

XD (SD) = Stock dividend
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KSL - XD 0.07 (17 1. 66)
6 7 8 9 10
ZIGA-WL XE 1: 1@1u0
13 14 15 16 17
ALPHAX-W4 XE 1: 1@11n
20 21 22 23 24
JKN XR 2: 1@3u W
27 28 29 30 31
CGD-W5 XE 1: 1@11 COTTO - XD 0.04 (21 La1.81. 66)

XD (SD) = Stock dividend
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vwondnedulung 2021: Symbol note: XD lafiangsudutuna, xR Tdfifnsaes
7UP, A, AAV, ABM, ACC, AJA, ALPHAX, ALT, AMA, ANAN, APEX, APURE, AQ, ARIN, ARIP, ASAP, ASIA, AU, B52, BA, BAFS, %aﬁumﬁcy, List %’uﬁwﬁNnu/mmﬂﬂﬁnw{wﬁtﬂlu
BC, BEAUTY, BEYOND, BGT, BIG, BLISS, BR, BRI, BSBM, BTNC, BWG, BYD, CENTEL, CFRESH, CGD, CGH, CHO, CHOW, CI, WA, mn = a1Ur, F-Ex m{[,ﬁﬁylg‘i,uﬁqﬁ’ggl,l,amaﬂg
CIG, CM, CMAN, CMO, CNT, CPH, CPT, CRD, D, DHOUSE, DOD, DPAINT, DUSIT, DV8, EASON, EE, EFORL, EMC, ESSO, ﬂ%ﬂﬂﬁw, sp ﬂ”;N%aﬂgamwgﬂﬂgwg, Nm. salalls
ESTAR, ETC, ETE, EVER, F&D, FLOYD, FVC, GEL, GENCO, GIFT, GLAND, GLOCON, GRAMMY, GREEN, GSC, GTB, HEMP, IND, mwﬂ.;sh awnems,  P-EX n’ﬁ‘lﬂ’?{ﬂ%uﬂmﬂmwﬁu
INSURE, IP, IRCP, ITD, ITEL, JAK, JAS, JCKH, JKN, JSP, JTS, JUTHA, K, KASET, KBS, KC, KDH, KEX, KOOL, KPNPF, KWI, LIT,
LRH, LUXF, MALEE, MANRIN, MATCH, MAX, MDX, META, MIDA, MINT, MJD, MK, ML, MONO, MORE, MUD, MVP, NBC, NC,
NCAP, NEP, NINE, NMG, PK, NWR, OGC, OHTL, PE, PICO, PLANET, PLAT, POMPUI, PPP, PPPM, PPS, PRECHA, PRIME, PRINC,

Ysnan3lwiusniey, Ex msldanalusAtyuansdng,
SPLIT nawAenuasyaruiinald, chg name e

PRO, PROUD, PSG, PSTC, RML, ROCK, RP, S, SAAM, SAMART, SAWANG, SCI, SDC, SEAFCO, SE-ED, SF, SGF, SHANG, dyanwiu
SHR, SKY, SLM, SMK, SOLAR, SPA, SPACK, SR, STC, STOWER, STPI, SUTHA, TAE, TBSP, TCJ, TCMC, TFI, TGH, TGPRO, TH,
THE, THMUI, TITLE, TKT, TMC, TMI, TNPF, TPOLY, TRC, TRV, TSI, TSR, TTCL, TVD, TYCN, U, UBIS, UMI, UMS, UP, UPA,
URBNPF, UREKA, UT, VARO, VPO, W, WAVE, WIN, WORLD, XPG, YGG, ZEN, ZIGA
o
ﬂ?ﬂi']‘élﬂ']i%ﬂ?l']ﬁl?i’u (?Taga 59-2) * LIAWISYAAIGINTTHAINAT 2 UaU
NET BUY NET SELL*
FoUINI5/NIINNG v Iwanrn i FouInIs/nITnnIg T Iwanrn
318M3 e F18M3 e
(BY) (BY)
A we I LanuIes 09/02/2566 7,794,000 5.00 SVR w19 Wtkn1 LS9y 08/02/2566 100,000 3.26
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ADVANC
COoTTO
CPNCG
DTAC
FTREIT
IMPACT
IRPC

J

KSL

MC
PTTEP
SCC
SCGP
TAPAC
WHABT
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4.240
0.040
0.240
1.220
0.187
0.210
0.030
0.030
0.070
0.450
5.000
2.000
0.350
0.020
0.173

asihjuillsenadlanaiuna (Bavaucldnus)

22 AW,
314i.a.
13 AN,
13 AN,
16 N.W.
22 AN,
21 AW,

11 .8,

21.a.
22 A.N.
14 AN.
7 e,
44318,
15 A.N.
20 N.N.

‘ your trusted financial pariner

19 L.
21 .8

3i.a.

22 AN

24.a.

10i.a.
26 131,81,

2N.A.

17 fi.a.

9fia.

24 1181,
25 1.8l
24 3.8,
27 fi.a.

gil.a.

206.00
2.04
11.60
50.25
11.40
13.80
3.08
3.94
3.66
12.20
163.50
338.00
52.25
2.62
8.95

201.76
2.00
11.36
49.03
11.21
13.59
3.05
391
3.59
11.75
158.50
336.00
51.90
2.60
8.78
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Wuiluna
Wuiluxa
Wuiluka
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluna
Wuiluwa

2.06
1.96
2.07
2.43
1.64
1.52
0.97
0.76
191
3.69
3.06
0.59
0.67
0.76
1.93
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alifuilsenidsnaiiuna (Favanutuduia3asuiuna XD )

CPNCG 0.240 13 AN, 31l.a. 11.60 11.36 Wulluna 2.07
DTAC 1.220 13 AN, 22 AN, 50.25 49.03 Wuiluxa 2.43
PTTEP 5.000 14 AN, 24 1.4 163.50 158.50 Wuiluxa 3.06
TAPAC 0.020 15 N.W. 27 §i.0. 2.62 2.60 Wuiluxa 0.76
FTREIT 0.187 16 N.W. 21l.a. 11.40 11.21 Wulluna 1.64
WHABT 0.173 20 AN, g8iia. 8.95 8.78 Wuiluxa 1.93
IRPC 0.030 21 AW, 26 1.8 3.08 3.05 Wuiluwa 0.97
ADVANC 4.240 22 AW, 19 L8, 206.00 201.76 Wuiluxa 2.06
IMPACT 0.210 22 AN, 104.a. 13.80 13.59 Wulluna 1.52
MC 0.450 22 AN, 9fia. 12.20 11.75 Wuiluxa 3.69
KSL 0.070 24.a. 17 {i.a. 3.66 3.59 Wuiluxa 1.91
COTTO 0.040 314i.a. 21 1.8 2.04 2.00 Wuiluwa 1.96
SCGP 0.350 4.8, 24 130,81, 52.25 51.90 Wuiluwa 0.67
scc 2.000 7 u.e. 25 1.8 338.00 336.00 Wuiluxa 0.59
J 0.030 11 1.8, 2W.A. 3.94 3.91 Wuiluwa 0.76
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aqlviulsznadnsdsyiaud (Savanutuduiniasviung X-Date )

TNL 16 AN. 66  uslay 23:1 33.06 1IN 34.50 - -
PROSPECT 20n.W.66  vuailay - - um 9.55 - -
TRITN 22A.W.66  Warrant 1:6,000 0.18 - aasdauiunu
JKN 220W.66  vualey 1:1 3.00 ¥ 3.32 - -
SKY 28 1.8, 66 Vuaiey 20:1 13.00 N 27.75 - -

Source : SETSMART
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